
JR MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 155.0 10

2 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 145.0 8

3 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 121.0 130.0 6

4 Zakkary Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 118.0 125.0 4

5 Tyler  Carlisle Royal Valley 123.0 125.0 0

5 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 125.0 0

7 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 115.0 110.0 0

8 ASHTON BURKHART Basehor Linwood 120.6 105.0 0

9 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 95.0 0

10 Andrew Jones Royal Valley 123.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 225.0 10

2 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 225.0 8

3 ASHTON BURKHART Basehor Linwood 120.6 205.0 6

4 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 121.0 205.0 4

5 Tyler  Carlisle Royal Valley 123.0 200.0 2

6 Zakkary Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 118.0 195.0 1

7 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 185.0 0

8 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 160.0 0

9 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 115.0 125.0 0

10 Andrew Jones Royal Valley 123.0 0.0 0



Jr Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 205.0 10

2 Zakkary Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 118.0 140.0 8

3 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 140.0 6

4 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 121.0 130.0 4

5 Tyler  Carlisle Royal Valley 123.0 130.0 2

6 ASHTON BURKHART Basehor Linwood 120.6 110.0 1

7 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 115.0 95.0 0

8 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 95.0 0

9 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 0.0 0

10 Andrew Jones Royal Valley 123.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 585.0 10

2 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 490.0 8

3 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 121.0 465.0 6

4 Zakkary Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 118.0 460.0 4

5 Tyler  Carlisle Royal Valley 123.0 455.0 2

6 ASHTON BURKHART Basehor Linwood 120.6 420.0 1

7 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 350.0 0

8 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 115.0 330.0 0

9 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 330.0 0

10 Andrew Jones Royal Valley 123.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 4.791



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

42 Jose Gonzalez Turner High School 123.0 3.984

49 Zakkary Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 118.0 3.898

54 Pedro  Rocha Turner High School 121.0 3.843

67 Tyler  Carlisle Royal Valley 123.0 3.699

75 ASHTON BURKHART Basehor Linwood 120.6 3.483

106 CALEB REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 120.0 2.917

109 Tagen Scott Oskaloosa High School 115.0 2.87

114 Grant McMillan JCN 118.0 2.797

159 Andrew Jones Royal Valley 123.0 0.0


